bogballe

BS 700
Spare Parts List

BS 700
Spare Parts List



BS 700 bogballe @
Spare parts list

9961-04

— 9934-34
2890-20 2890-10
9930-03
9969-15 -

2890-05

9969-45

y 9963-09
9913-50

9913-50

9913-52

9930-32
9969-31

3212-01
9968-44
9969-45

3455-01

3451-16

9933-20
9933-22

1995-09-01




BS 700 bogballe @
Spare parts list

Pos. No. | Order no. Notes Pos. No. | Order no. Notes

2890-05 9990-25
2890-06 9990-52
2890-10
2890-20
3211-01

3212-01
3221-20
3227-14
3228-10
3242-01

3270-06
3271-04
3310-10
3440-13
3440-14

3441-13
3441-14
3442-11
3450-16
3450-17

3451-16
3451-17
3454-03
3455-01
3930-21

9930-21
9913-50 M8 x 20
9913-52 M10 x 25
9930-03 D6/18
9930-32 D8/17

9933-07 76 x 35
9933-20 @5 x 55
9933-22 4 x 25
9934-04 2,56x27x138
9934-05 1,5x 14 x 100

9934-34
9961-04 M6 x 16
9962-03 M8 x 16
9962-04 M8 x 20
9963-02 M10 x 55

9963-09 M10 x 40
9968-44 D10/21
9969-15 M6
9969-31 M8
9969-45 M10
9985-21 2005-06-07




BS 700 bogballe @
Spare parts list

H— 3920-32
| 3920-34
8888:2?, 3920-30—

9969-45
9972-36
3920-33

993318
9933-21

3285-01

3680-04 365110

9963-08
3250-02 3250-07
3250-08
AL sscon 559
9969-31 -
< 9930-32 3262-05
o e N— 9968-44
550
9963-01 3260-04
3260-08 9963-07
9962-03
— 3260-03
3260-00— 0635.12
9933-17
9950-02
9950-02
9937-00
9969-60
1995-09-01

L——3650-03




BS 700 bogballe @
Spare parts list

Pos. No. | Order no. Notes Pos. No. | Order no. Notes

2980-34 9950-02 6305-2KS
3250-02 9961-04 M6 x 16
3250-03 9962-03 M8 x 16
3250-07 9963-01 M10 x 25
3250-08 9963-07 M10 x 25

3260-00 9963-08 M10 x 110
3260-03 9965-02 M12 x 65
3260-04 9968-44 D10/21
3260-07 9969-15 M6
3260-08 9969-31 M8

3260-09 9969-45 M10
3261-02 9969-46 M10
3262-03 9969-60 M12
3262-05 9990-90
3263-00

3265-01
3265-02
3284-10
3285-01
3650-03

3651-10
3652-00
3680-02
3680-04
3681-01

3920-30
3920-32
3920-33
3920-34
3920-37

3920-40
3920-46
3920-49
3920-50
3920-51

9928-90 2" WG
9929-35 M8 x 20
9913-23 M12 x 25
9930-32 D8/17
9930-35 D13/24

9933-12 @8 x 45
9933-17 @5 x 45
9933-18 @8 x 65
9933-21 @5 x 65
9934-03 6 x25x 32
9937-00 U25 2004-09-14




bogballe @

BS 700

Spare parts list

9983-09

9936-80

9990-19

3263-05

\

9930-32

9969-31

9969-60

3221-25 L
=
3263-08
=P 9985-92
4052-04
Wu :

[ 1 7

9982-20 J: _.ﬁ[
9965-01
9962-04
9930-32

9913-20

ey
— —
9964-43

9930-35
9969-60

€3l
9933-05 E
9933-06




BS 700 bogballe @
Spare parts list

Pos. No. | Order no. Notes Pos. No. | Order no. Notes

3221-25

3263-05

3263-08

4052-04

9913-20 M8 x 10
9930-32 D8/17
9930-35 D10/22
9933-05 @5 x 50
9933-06 @8 x 50
9936-80

9962-04 M8 x 20
9964-43 M12 x 25
9965-01 M12 x 35
9969-31 M8
9969-60 M12
9982-20

9983-05

9983-09

9985-92

9990-19

9990-98

1995-09-01






